Row Labels

12 Month Academic Administratr
12 Month Academic Staff

12 Month Chair/Academic Direct
12 Month Graduate Assistant

12 Month Represented Faculty
12 Month Research

517-M

9 Month Academic Administrator
9 Month Academic Staff

9 Month Chair/Academic Directr
9 Month Represented Faculty

9 Month Research

9M Deferred-Academic Staff

9M Deferred-Faculty

AFSCME

COBRA Self-Pay

College Work Study

Early Retirees

Executive

Hourly PTF

Housing Local 24

Local 24

Long Term Disablity
Management

Medical Resident

Non Paid but Benefited

Non-rep Clerical

Non-rep Professional Exempt
Non-rep Professional-Non-exemp
NR 12 Month Faculty Over 50%
NR 12 Month Faculty Under 50%
Operating Engineer

Operating Engineer Supervisors
P&A Exempt

P&A Non-exempt

Part time Faculty (Rep)

PTF (UPTF Excluded)

PTF Non-Instructional (NR)
Public Safety

Retiree

Skilled Trades

Staff Association

Stipend Recipient - 12 Month
Student Assistant

Temporary

WSU Affiliate

Grand Total

Actual Employees

x=Academic, Z =
Non Employee,
Nothing = Non-
Count of ID Acacdemic
90
296
95
188
867
972
11
4
2
4
540

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X

125
224

119

41
117 X
22
20
79 z
376
135
47 z
53
257
40

10
59

200
242
316

93
42
1455 z
41
394
116 z
1409
558
112 z
9799

7982

12 Month Academic Administratr
12 Month Academic Staff

12 Month Chair/Academic Direct
12 Month Graduate Assistant

12 Month Represented Faculty
12 Month Research

517-M

9 Month Academic Administrator
9 Month Academic Staff

9 Month Chair/Academic Directr
9 Month Represented Faculty

9 Month Research

9M Deferred-Academic Staff

9M Deferred-Faculty

AFSCME

College Work Study

Executive

Hourly PTF
Housing Local 24
Local 24

Management
Medical Resident

Non-rep Clerical

Non-rep Professional Exempt
Non-rep Professional-Non-exemp
NR 12 Month Faculty Over 50%
NR 12 Month Faculty Under 50%
Operating Engineer

Operating Engineer Supervisors
P&A Exempt

P&A Non-exempt

Part time Faculty (Rep)

PTF (UPTF Excluded)

PTF Non-Instructional (NR)
Public Safety

Skilled Trades
Staff Association

Student Assistant
Temporary

Grand Total

90
296
95
188
867
972
11

N

540

125
224

119

41
117
22
20

376
135

53
257
40

10
59

200
242
316

93
42

41
394

1409
558

7982



Academic Full Time (12 & 9 Months) Rep & Non-Rep Faculty
Academic Administrators (12 & 9 Months)

Non-Employee eClasses

Non-Academic

Students & Temps

Academic Staff (12 & 9 Months)
Research (12 & 9 Months)

Part Time Faculty (Rep & Non-rep), Adjunct and Volunteer

Medical Resident

Graduate Assistants (12 & 9 Months)

COBRA Self-Pay

Early Retirees

Long Term Disablity

Non Paid but Benefited
Retiree

Stipend Recipient - 12 Month
WSU Affiliate

517-M

AFSCME

Executive

Housing Local 24

Local 24

Management

Non-rep Clerical

Non-rep Professional Exempt
Non-rep Professional-Non-exemp
Operating Engineer

Operating Engineer Supervisors
P&A Exempt

P&A Non-exempt

Public Safety

Skilled Trades

Staff Association

College Work Study
Student Assistant
Temporary

Total

Total

Total

Total

1532
193
299
979
542
135
188

3868

79
47
1455
116
112
1817

11
224
41
22
20
376
53
257
40
59

200
242
42
41
394
2028

119
1409
558
2086



Aademic Represented
Academic Non-Represented
Total

Non Academic Represented
Non-Academic Non-Represented
Total

2455 Academic
1413 Non-Academic
3868 Students & Temps
Non-Employee eClasses

Total

Represented
Not-Represented
Total

Academic Represented

Academic Non-Represented

Non-Academic Represented

Non-Academic Non-Represented
Total

1261
767
2028

3868
2028
2086
1817
9799

3716
2180
5896

2455
1413
1261

767
5896




Academic Non-Represented 12 Month Chair/Academic Direct 95
12 Month Research 972

9 Month Academic Administrator 4

9 Month Chair/Academic Directr 4

9 Month Research 7

Medical Resident 135

NR 12 Month Faculty Over 50% 3

NR 12 Month Faculty Under 50% 10

PTF Non-Instructional (NR) 93

12 Month Academic Administratr 90

Represented 12 Month Academic Staff 296

12 Month Graduate Assistant 188

12 Month Represented Faculty 867

9 Month Academic Staff 2

9 Month Represented Faculty 540

9M Deferred-Academic Staff 1

9M Deferred-Faculty 125

Hourly PTF 117

Part time Faculty (Rep) 316

PTF (UPTF Excluded) 3

Non-Academic Non-Represented Executive 41
Management 376

Non-rep Clerical 53

Non-rep Professional Exempt 257

Non-rep Professional-Non-exemp 40

Represented Public Safety 42

517-M 11

AFSCME 224

Housing Local 24 22

Local 24 20

Operating Engineer 59

Operating Engineer Supervisors 6

P&A Exempt 200

P&A Non-exempt 242

Skilled Trades 41

Staff Association 394

Non-Employee Non-Employee COBRA Self-Pay 1
Non-Employee Non-Employee Early Retirees 7
Non-Employee Non-Employee Long Term Disablity 79
Non-Employee Non-Employee Non Paid but Benefited 47
Non-Employee Non-Employee Retiree 1455
Non-Employee Non-Employee Stipend Recipient - 12 Month 116
Non-Employee Non-Employee WSU Affiliate 112
Student & Temp  Student & Temp College Work Study 119
Student & Temp  Student & Temp Student Assistant 1409
Student & Temp  Student & Temp Temporary 558

Grand Total 9799



Non-Academic

Represented

Staff Association

Skilled Trades

P&A Non-exempt

P&A Exempt

Operating Engineer Supervisors

Operating Engineer

Local 24

Housing Local 24

AFSCME

517-M

Public Safety

Non-
Represented

Non-rep Professional-Non-exemp

Non-rep Professional Exempt

Non-rep Clerical

Management

Executive

Academic

Represented

PTF (UPTF Excluded)

Part time Faculty (Rep)

Hourly PTF

9M Deferred-Faculty

9M Deferred-Academic Staff

9 Month Represented Faculty

9 Month Academic Staff

12 Month Represented Faculty

12 Month Graduate Assistant

12 Month Academic Staff

Non-Represented

&

12 Month Academic Administratr

PTF Non-Instructional (NR)

NR 12 Month Faculty Under 50%

NR 12 Month Faculty Over 50%

Medical Resident

9 Month Research

9 Month Chair/Academic Directr

9 Month Academic Administrator

12 Month Research

12 Month Chair/Academic Direct
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